Anchorage

Toronto
New York

Los Angeles

Honolulu

Cabo San Lucas

IR

71
2%

BAGGAGE
=

i
i

+1.818.989.2900 | charter@claylacy.com

Specifications
Seating
Sleeps

Range

Cabin Length
Cabin Height
Cabin Width

13

3,880 NM
45'1"
62"

7'3"

Communications

WiFi domestic U.S.

Phone domestic U.S. & international
Entertainment

Externally mounted cameras
DVD/Blu-ray player

11TV monitors

Power outlets

Galley

Oven & microwave
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